I X O

V-2927

PLATFORMS SCISSOR
JLG 1930 ES

type:

function:

status:

fuel:

max. load:

max. height:
powered wheel:
steered wheel:
engine:
drivetrain:

hours used:
year:

serial no.:
weight:

forks:

Overall Height with tower:
Cabin height:
Length:

Width:

Lifting Column Height:
extras:
warranty:
expected arrival:
location:

price:

comment:

PLATFORMS SCISSOR
n/a

As-is working, no warraty
ELECTRIC

230 kg

X 5800/7800

CUSHION 50%
CUSHION 50%
ELECTRIC 36V

USED BATTERY NO WARRANTY
2831

2004

1200001600

1530KG

NO

0
0
0
0

0

INSIDE CHARGER

AS-IS No warranty

3 DAYS

Vecsés 1 Szerviz Kozép Sator

0 EUR + VAT
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saxonforklift@gmail.com
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